Интеллектуальный марафон 2007 года.

Результаты после двух туров:

	Класс
	Игра по 

математике
	Игра по 

географии
	Сумма баллов 
	Место

	
	
	
	
	

	4а 
	
	71
	
	

	4б 
	
	63
	
	

	5а
	52
	60
	112
	10-11

	5б
	47
	60
	107
	13

	6
	60
	81
	141
	7

	7а 
	67
	62
	129
	8-9

	7б
	75
	75
	150
	4

	8а 
	79
	68
	147
	5

	8б 
	74
	68
	142
	6

	9а 
	75
	54
	129
	8-9

	9б 
	73
	81
	154
	1-3

	10а 
	60
	52
	112
	10-11

	10б 
	85
	69
	154
	1-3

	11а 
	55
	56
	111
	12

	11б 
	69
	0
	69
	14

	12а 
	81
	73
	154
	1-3

	12б
	0
	0
	-
	-


